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Einzelvereinsmeisterschaft 2024

Die nachsten EVM-Spiele

Finale Damen:

Sonntag, 15.09.2024 Wensauer, Christina  Eichner, Lena 6:4 6:0
Finale Herren:

Sonntag, 15.09.2024 Schneider, Andreas Bauer, Simon 6:3 6:2
Platz 3 Damen:

Sonntag, 15.09.2024 Utz, Stefanie  Eichner, Hannah 6:2 6:3
Platz 3 Herren:

Samstag, 14.09.2024  16:15 Arzberger, Martin Gandorfer, Armin 1:6 2:6
Finale B-Runde Herren:

Sonntag, 15.09.2024 R&hrl, Uli Zellmer, Basti  6:4 6:3
Platz 3 B-Runde Herren:

Sonntag, 15.09.2024 Zierer, Michael = Uberschér, Peter  6:x 6:x
Halbfinale Damen:

Samstag, 07.09.2024 08:00 Wensauer, Christina  Utz, Stefanie 6:3 6:4

Montag, 09.09.2024 17:00 Eichner, Lena Eichner, Hannah 6:4 6:3
Halbfinale Herren:

Dienstag, 10.09.2024 17:00 Schneider, Andreas Gandorfer, Armin 7:6 6:4

Donnerstag, 12.09.2024 18:00 Arzberger, Martin Bauer, Simon 4:6 1:6
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Viertelfinale Damen:

Samstag, 24.08.2024
Mittwoch, 28.08.2024
Dienstag, 03.09.2024

Viertelfinale Herren:

Donnerstag, 22.08.2024

Donnerstag, 29.08.2024
Mittwoch, 11.09.2024

GRUPPENPHASE Herren:

Gruppe A:

Arzberger, Martin
Kerscher, Josef
Rohrl, Uli

Zierer, Michael

Donnerstag, 11.07.2024
Dienstag, 23.07.2024
Montag, 29.07.2024
Donnerstag, 01.08.2024
Donnerstag, 01.08.2024

Montag, 05.08.2024

Gruppe B:

Meindl, Robert
Schneider, Andreas
Zellmer, Basti

Donnerstag, 11.07.2024
Dienstag, 13.08.2024

Gruppe C:

Bauer, Simon
Grundner, Florian
Schweiger, Maximilian
Wiethaler, Manuel

Donnerstag, 11.07.2024
Montag, 05.08.2024
Dienstag, 06.08.2024

Eichner, Lena

09:30 Utz, Stefanie
17:00 Eichner, Hannah
09:00 Wensauer, Christina

Gandorfer, Armin

17:00 Schneider, Andreas
18:00 Arzberger, Martin
16:00 Bauer, Simon
Kerscher, Josef
18:30 Arzberger, Martin
18:30 Réhrl, Uli
18:00 Rohrl, Uli
17:30 Arzberger, Martin
17:00 Arzberger, Martin
Meindl, Robert
17:00 Schneider, Andreas
17:00 Schneider, Andreas
Wiethaler, Manuel
18:00 Bauer, Simon

Bauer, Simon

Dugas, Alexandra
Amring, Ilona
Heinrich, Emily

Eichner, Martina

6:x
7:5
6:2
6:2

Wiethaler, Manuel 6:x

Kerscher, Josef

Meindl, Robert

Schliter, Stefan

Zierer, Michael
R&hrl, Uli

Zierer, Michael
Kerscher, Josef
Zierer, Michael

Kerscher, Josef

Zellmer, Basti
Zellmer, Basti

Meindl, Robert

Schweiger, Maximilian
Wiethaler, Manuel

Schweiger, Maximilian

6:3
6:3
6:4

6:0
6:1
6:3
6:3
6:0
6:2

6:1
6:1
6:1

6:2

6:3

6:2

6:x
6:2
3:6
6:1

6:x
6:0
6:1
6:2

6:0
6:2
6:1
2:6
6:1
6:4

4:6
6:0
6:1

1-0
6:0
6:0

10:7

10:5



Gruppe D:

Gandorfer, Armin
Schltter, Stefan
Uberschar, Peter

Montag, 15.07.2024
Mittwoch, 24.07.2024

Freitag, 06.09.2024

GRUPPENPHASE Damen:

Gruppe A:

Grundner, Anna-Lena
Heinrich, Emily
Wensauer, Christina

Mittwoch, 24.07.2024
Mittwoch, 31.07.2024
Donnerstag, 01.08.2024

Gruppe B:

Eichner, Hannah
Eichner, Martina
Kraus, Sophia

Freitag, 26.07.2024
Mittwoch, 31.07.2024
Freitag, 02.08.2024

Gruppe C:

Amring, Ilona
Dugas, Alexandra
Meindl, Veronika
Schliter, Sigrid

Dienstag, 09.07.2024
Dienstag, 16.07.2024
Mittwoch, 17.07.2024
Samstag, 27.07.2024
Montag, 29.07.2024

Mittwoch, 14.08.2024

Gruppe D:

Eichner, Lena
Utz, Stefanie
Zellmer, Caro

Mittwoch, 07.08.2024

Freitag, 16.08.2024
Donnerstag, 22.08.2024

17:30

09:00

16:00
09:30
10:00

17:00
16:00

16:30
15:00

Gandorfer, Armin
Gandorfer, Armin

Schlliter, Stefan

Wensauer, Christina
Grundner, Anna-Lena

Wensauer, Christina

Eichner, Hannah
Eichner, Hannah

Eichner, Martina

Amring, Ilona
Amring, Ilona
Schliter, Sigrid
Dugas, Alexandra
Amring, Ilona

Dugas, Alexandra

Eichner, Lena
Eichner, Lena
Utz, Stefanie

Schliter, Stefan
Uberschar, Peter

Uberschar, Peter

6:2
6:0
6:0

Heinrich, Emily

Heinrich, Emily

Eichner, Martina 6:1
Kraus, Sophia 6:1
Kraus, Sophia 6:2
Schliter, Sigrid 6:1
Dugas, Alexandra  6:2
Meindl, Veronika 6:0
Schliter, Sigrid 6:4
Meindl, Veronika 6:1
Meindl, Veronika 6:2

Zellmer, Caro 7:5

Utz, Stefanie 6:4

Zellmer, Caro 6:0

Grundner, Anna-Lena

6:0
6:2
6:3

6:0
6:1
6:1

6:0
1:6
6:2

6:2
6:0
6:1

6:0
6:0
6:2
7:6
6:0
6:4

6:1
2:6
6:1
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